
TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS GROSS 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 1

RD1

-6.00  15.10Index de: A:

GROSS   STA

 1   77La SabanaGlennon Sean
77

 2   83La CimaCamargo Mendoza Gustavo
83

 3   86CC BucaramangaLievano Manuel Francisco
86

 4   86Pueblo ViejoSalamanca Carlos Julio
86

 5   87La FloridaLemos Diaz Liscardo Alfredo
87

 6   87La SabanaEscobar Gomez Luis Humberto
87

 7   87Pueblo ViejoRiaño Suspes Jose Israel
87

 8   88El RincónRuiz Cardozo Jaime
88

 9   89IndependienteCastillo Jorge
89

 10   89IndependienteRuiz Jose Santos
89

 11   90Mesa de Yeguas CountMendez Rueda German Horacio
90

 12   91Club MilitarHurtado Salamanca Mario
91

 13   91IndependienteNiño Alfredo
91

 14   91GuaymaralPedraza Pedraza Roberto
91

 15   91Country Club de BtáOchoa Palau Gustavo Eduardo
91

 16   98UMB Golf ClubEspinosa Bello Carlos Antonio
98
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS GROSS 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 2

RD1

 15.20  20.40Index de: A:

GROSS   STA

 1   90Los BuhosHeredia Torres Ismael
90

 2   94RuitoquePaez Vargas German
94

 3   94Los BuhosRoman Carrillo Hernando
94

 4   94UMB Golf ClubGaravito Beltran Cervantes Alonso
94

 5   95La SabanaManiette Jacques Pierre
95

 6   96La CimaMartinez Rojas Alfredo
96

 7   96La SabanaNieto Sua Miguel Isaac
96

 8   96UMB Golf ClubHernandez Riaño Cesar Emigdio
96

 9   97La FloridaAlvarado Arevalo Pedro Antonio
97

 10   97UMB Golf ClubGaravito Beltran Jesus Antonio
97

 11   97Club MilitarRodriguez Garcia Marco Antonio
97

 12   100La CimaVasquez Hernandez Cesar Augusto
100

 13   100La FloridaEspinosa Silva Miguel
100

 14   102La FloridaPinzon Rueda Oswaldo
102

 15   103HatograndeNoudeu Jean Claude
103

 16   104La SabanaCruz Villamil Rafael
104
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS GROSS 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 3

RD1

 20.50  24.90Index de: A:

GROSS   STA

 1   92San AndresBreton Martinez-Villalba Guillermo
92

 2   94La FloridaToca Combariza Marco Antonio
94

 3   94La CimaCamargo Mendoza Angel Custodio
94

 4   96UMB Golf ClubCasallas Edgar Armando
96

 5   96RuitoqueCalvete Rincon Jorge Ernesto
96

 6   97La SabanaPeña Moyano Fernando Yaacov
97

 7   98La CimaVargas Vargas Luis Enrique
98

 8   99La FloridaDiaz Muñoz Nelson
99

 9   99HatograndeRamirez Pinzon Ciro
99

 10   101HatograndeAponte Villamil Oscar
101

 11   101La CimaMuñoz Franco Alfredo
101

 12   101La CimaPoveda Fajardo Julio
101

 13   102UMB Golf ClubFernandez Alvarado Alvaro
102

 14   102HatograndeObando Cataño Enrique
102

 15   104La CimaSuarez Saavedra Carlos Orlando
104

 16   105La SabanaHerrera Muñoz Roberto
105
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS GROSS 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 3

RD1

 20.50  24.90Index de: A:

GROSS   STA

 17   106IndependientePinzon Mejia Julio Ambrosio Santiago
106

 18   108HatograndeMontañez Cortes Augusto
108

 19   111IndependienteGomez Cardona Efrain
111
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS GROSS 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 4

RD1

 25.00  30.40Index de: A:

GROSS   STA

 1   98La CimaGomez Avila Eliecer
98

 2   98La CimaHernandez Garzon Emiliano
98

 3   99IndependienteDueñas Figueroa Oscar Orlando
99

 4   101SerrezuelaRubiano Zornosa Carlos Arturo
101

 5   103KaribanaDaza Tovar Eduardo
103

 6   105UMB Golf ClubCastiblanco Muñoz Jose Miguel
105

 7   106La CimaParra Jose Fernando
106

 8   107SerrezuelaHernandez Galindo Jose Silvino
107

 9   108La SabanaPaez Ortiz Armando
108

 10   109HatograndeOspina Martinez German
109

 11   110IndependienteBernal Bohorquez Ariolfo
110

 12   111UMB Golf ClubEscobar Castaño Jairo
111

 13   113IndependienteMojica Gonzalez Jose Fernando
113

 14   114CarmelDanon Silvera David
114

 15   119PayandeOwen Joseph Manoharan
119

 16   126La CimaOchoa Rocha Miguel Antonio
126
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS GROSS 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 5

RD1

 30.50  40.40Index de: A:

GROSS   STA

 1   106La SabanaSantana Lagos Aquiles
106

 2   107IndependienteHurtado Gonzalez Benjamin
107

 3   109La CimaPlazas Bernal Luis Fernando
109

 4   113SerrezuelaSalazar Tejada Luis Orlando
113

 5   117La CimaPrieto Cely Alberto Rafael
117

 6   118UMB Golf ClubMoncada Paipilla Gonzalo
118

 7   120La CimaCastañeda Martinez Carlos Julio
120

 8   120IndependienteFonseca Alvarez Saul
120

 9   123IndependienteMontaña Cruz Carlos Arturo
123

 10   125La CimaHerrera Gutierrez Ezequiel
125

 11   127IndependienteEscobar Sierra Rafael
127

 12   128IndependienteViasus Rojas Carlos Julio
128

 13   130La CimaGomez Calderon Jorge Eliecer
130

 14   140El PeñonSilva Valenzuela Rafael
140

 15   144La CimaRodriguez Bello Jairo Alberto
144
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS NETO 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 1 -6.00  15.10Index de: A:

RD1 STANETO  

  69La SabanaGlennon Sean 1
69

  69CC BucaramangaLievano Manuel Francisco 2
69

  70La FloridaLemos Diaz Liscardo Alfredo 3
70

  72La CimaCamargo Mendoza Gustavo 4
72

  72IndependienteRuiz Jose Santos 5
72

  73Mesa de Yeguas CountMendez Rueda German Horacio 6
73

  74IndependienteNiño Alfredo 7
74

  74GuaymaralPedraza Pedraza Roberto 8
74

  74Pueblo ViejoSalamanca Carlos Julio 9
74

  77El RincónRuiz Cardozo Jaime 10
77

  78IndependienteCastillo Jorge 11
78

  78La SabanaEscobar Gomez Luis Humberto 12
78

  78Country Club de BtáOchoa Palau Gustavo Eduardo 13
78

  79Club MilitarHurtado Salamanca Mario 14
79

  81UMB Golf ClubEspinosa Bello Carlos Antonio 15
81

  81Pueblo ViejoRiaño Suspes Jose Israel 16
81
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS NETO 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 2  15.20  20.40Index de: A:

RD1 STANETO  

  71Los BuhosHeredia Torres Ismael 1
71

  71UMB Golf ClubGaravito Beltran Cervantes Alonso 2
71

  74Los BuhosRoman Carrillo Hernando 3
74

  75La CimaMartinez Rojas Alfredo 4
75

  75RuitoquePaez Vargas German 5
75

  75La SabanaManiette Jacques Pierre 6
75

  77La SabanaNieto Sua Miguel Isaac 7
77

  77UMB Golf ClubHernandez Riaño Cesar Emigdio 8
77

  77Club MilitarRodriguez Garcia Marco Antonio 9
77

  79La FloridaEspinosa Silva Miguel 10
79

  79La FloridaAlvarado Arevalo Pedro Antonio 11
79

  79UMB Golf ClubGaravito Beltran Jesus Antonio 12
79

  81La CimaVasquez Hernandez Cesar Augusto 13
81

  82La SabanaCruz Villamil Rafael 14
82

  83HatograndeNoudeu Jean Claude 15
83

  84La FloridaPinzon Rueda Oswaldo 16
84
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS NETO 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 3  20.50  24.90Index de: A:

RD1 STANETO  

  67San AndresBreton Martinez-Villalba Guillermo 1
67

  68La FloridaToca Combariza Marco Antonio 2
68

  69La CimaCamargo Mendoza Angel Custodio 3
69

  71UMB Golf ClubCasallas Edgar Armando 4
71

  71La CimaVargas Vargas Luis Enrique 5
71

  71RuitoqueCalvete Rincon Jorge Ernesto 6
71

  71La SabanaPeña Moyano Fernando Yaacov 7
71

  73HatograndeAponte Villamil Oscar 8
73

  73La FloridaDiaz Muñoz Nelson 9
73

  74La CimaPoveda Fajardo Julio 10
74

  74HatograndeObando Cataño Enrique 11
74

  75HatograndeRamirez Pinzon Ciro 12
75

  76UMB Golf ClubFernandez Alvarado Alvaro 13
76

  77La CimaMuñoz Franco Alfredo 14
77

  79IndependientePinzon Mejia Julio Ambrosio Santiago 15
79

  80La CimaSuarez Saavedra Carlos Orlando 16
80

  80HatograndeMontañez Cortes Augusto 17
80

  81La SabanaHerrera Muñoz Roberto 18
81

  85IndependienteGomez Cardona Efrain 19
85
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS NETO 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 4  25.00  30.40Index de: A:

RD1 STANETO  

  67SerrezuelaRubiano Zornosa Carlos Arturo 1
67

  68La CimaHernandez Garzon Emiliano 2
68

  69La CimaGomez Avila Eliecer 3
69

  71IndependienteDueñas Figueroa Oscar Orlando 4
71

  72KaribanaDaza Tovar Eduardo 5
72

  74La CimaParra Jose Fernando 6
74

  74UMB Golf ClubCastiblanco Muñoz Jose Miguel 7
74

  75HatograndeOspina Martinez German 8
75

  76La SabanaPaez Ortiz Armando 9
76

  77IndependienteBernal Bohorquez Ariolfo 10
77

  78SerrezuelaHernandez Galindo Jose Silvino 11
78

  81CarmelDanon Silvera David 12
81

  82UMB Golf ClubEscobar Castaño Jairo 13
82

  83IndependienteMojica Gonzalez Jose Fernando 14
83

  86PayandeOwen Joseph Manoharan 15
86

  94La CimaOchoa Rocha Miguel Antonio 16
94
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TORNEO MENSUAL LA PRADERA DE POTOSI

RESULTADOS NETO 
La Pradera

CATEGORIA 5  30.50  40.40Index de: A:

RD1 STANETO  

  69La SabanaSantana Lagos Aquiles 1
69

  72IndependienteHurtado Gonzalez Benjamin 2
72

  73La CimaPlazas Bernal Luis Fernando 3
73

  75SerrezuelaSalazar Tejada Luis Orlando 4
75

  76La CimaPrieto Cely Alberto Rafael 5
76

  81UMB Golf ClubMoncada Paipilla Gonzalo 6
81

  81IndependienteFonseca Alvarez Saul 7
81

  82IndependienteMontaña Cruz Carlos Arturo 8
82

  84La CimaCastañeda Martinez Carlos Julio 9
84

  87IndependienteViasus Rojas Carlos Julio 10
87

  88La CimaHerrera Gutierrez Ezequiel 11
88

  91IndependienteEscobar Sierra Rafael 12
91

  95La CimaGomez Calderon Jorge Eliecer 13
95

  99El PeñonSilva Valenzuela Rafael 14
99

  103La CimaRodriguez Bello Jairo Alberto 15
103
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